5. ) ALTO

STELLENBOSCH

SUNSET ROUGE MENU

BOARDS TO SHARE
CHEESE PLATTER

A selection of local cheese, beef biltong, olives, pickles, crudites, fig preserve, jalapeno jelly,
seasonal fruit with fresh ciabatta and butter.

CHARCUTERIE PLATTER

A selection of cured meats, beef biltong, olives, pickles, humus, pesto, crudites, seasonal fruit with
fresh ciabatta and butter.

ANTI PASTI PLATTER

Arancini, fried squid, caprese, Mediterranean vegetables, Parma ham, olives, humus, fresh
Ciabatta.
Serves 2

ALTO VINEYARD PLATTER

A selection of local cheese, cured meat, olives, pickles, humus, pesto, crudites, fig preserves,
jalapeno jelly, seasonal fruit and fresh ciabatta & butter.

MAINS

CUT OF THE DAY

300g AAA-grade Chalmar Sirloin, caramelized onion puree, beef jus with wild rocket salad, hand-
cut truffle fries and onion rings.
Alto Cabernet sauvignon

GRILLED LINEFISH

Parsley baby potatoes, exotic greens, saffron mussel emulsion, tomato gremolata & pangritata.
Alto Cabernet Sauvignon Rosé

ALTO ROUGE BURGER

Homemade beef patty, tomato chili jam, mustard mayo, smoked mozzarella, pickles, fresh rocket
with hand-cut fries and onion rings.

*Parmesan Truffle fries - Additional R15.00

Alto Rouge

CEASAR SALAD
Fried chicken, soft poached egg, baby gem, garlic croutons, crispy bacon, parmesan & creamy

anchovy dressing.
Alto Cabernet Sauvignon Rosé

GNOCCHI ALLA ROMANA

Creamy Parmesan spinach, wild mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, pine nuts, sage butter & crispy
leeks.

Alto Cabernet Sauvignon

@altowineestate @ @AltoWinery @ @AltoWines

(6

R175.00

R250.00

R250.00

R395.00

R265.00
R245.00
R165.00
R155.00

R165.00




5. ) ALTO

STELLENBOSCH

SUNSET ROUGE MENU

SIDES & SAUCES

HAND-CUT TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES
GARDEN SALAD

GRILLED VEGETABLES

BATTERED ONION RINGS

WILD MUSHROOM SAUCE
GREEN PEPPERCORN SAUCE
BREAD & BUTTER

SOMETHING SWEET

DESSERT OF THE DAY

Please ask your waitron.

ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE

3 scoops of homemade vanilla pod gelato, Belgian dark chocolate sauce & toasted flaked
almonds.

KIDDES MENU

*Children 12 and under only
CHEESY BEEF BURGER

Homemade beef patty with cheese and hand cut fries.

MAC & CHEESE

Macaroni, Parmesan bechamel, mozzarella cheese.

ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE

2 scoops of vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce.

@altowineestate @ @AltoWinery @ @AltoWines

R55.00
R55.00

R65.00
R35.00

R35.00
R35.00
R30.00

R85.00

R75.00

R85.00

R75.00

R35.00




	Slide 1
	Slide 2

