





STELLENBOSCH -

SUNSET ROUGE MENU

SUNSEI ROUGE MENU		
BOARDS TO SHARE		
CHESE PLATTER A selection of local cheese, beef biltong, olives, pickles, crudites, fig preserve, jalapeno jelly, seasonal fruit with fresh ciabatta and butter.	R175.00	
CHARCUTERIE PLATTER A selection of cured meats, beef biltong, olives, pickles, humus, pesto, crudites, seasonal fruit with fresh ciabatta and butter.	R250.00	
ANTI PASTI PLATTER Arancini, fried squid, caprese, Mediterranean vegetables, Parma ham, olives, humus, fresh ciabatta. Serves 2	R250.00	
ALTO VINEYARD PLATTER A selection of local cheese, cured meat, olives, pickles, humus, pesto, crudites, fig preserves, jalapeno jelly, seasonal fruit and fresh ciabatta & butter.	R395.00	
MAINS		
CUT OF THE DAY 300g AAA-grade Chalmar Sirloin, caramelized onion puree, beef jus with wild rocket salad, hand-cut truffle fries and onion rings. Alto Cabernet sauvignon	R265.00	
GRILLED LINEFISH Parsley baby potatoes, exotic greens, saffron mussel emulsion, tomato gremolata & pangritata. Alto Cabernet Sauvignon Rosé	R245.00	
ALTO ROUGE BURGER Homemade beef patty, tomato chili jam, mustard mayo, smoked mozzarella, pickles, fresh rocket with hand-cut fries and onion rings. *Parmesan Truffle fries - Additional R15.00 Alto Rouge	R165.00	
CEASAR SALAD Fried chicken, soft poached egg, baby gem, garlic croutons, crispy bacon, parmesan & creamy anchovy dressing. Alto Cabernet Sauvignon Rosé	R155.00	
GNOCCHI ALLA ROMANA Creamy Parmesan spinach, wild mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, pine nuts, sage butter & crispy leeks.	R165.00	

Alto Cabernet Sauvignon











SUNSET ROUGE MENU

SIDES & SAUCES		
HAND-CUT TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES GARDEN SALAD GRILLED VEGETABLES BATTERED ONION RINGS WILD MUSHROOM SAUCE GREEN PEPPERCORN SAUCE BREAD & BUTTER	R55.00 R55.00 R65.00 R35.00 R35.00 R35.00 R30.00	
SOMETHING SWEET		
DESSERT OF THE DAY Please ask your waitron.	R85.00	
ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE 3 scoops of homemade vanilla pod gelato, Belgian dark chocolate sauce & toasted flaked almonds.	R75.00	
KIDDES MENU		
*Children 12 and under only CHEESY BEEF BURGER Homemade beef patty with cheese and hand cut fries.	R85.00	
MAC & CHEESE Macaroni, Parmesan bechamel, mozzarella cheese.	R75.00	
ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE	R35.00	

2 scoops of vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce.



